Pettorale
215
194
197
168

63
174
70
173
195
42
178
48
172
35
57
175
20
72
80
40
54
18
55
221

Tempo
15:05.31
15:09.51
15:34.60
15:47.54
16:11.23
16:26.00
16:31.43
16:33.32
16:37.98
16:45.72
16:56.63
17:02.11
17:04.32
17:27.35
17:55.14
17:57.40
18:07.11
18:21.24
19:02.01
19:12.16
19:33.34
20:28.14
21:51.15
22:17.67

Ordine
d'arrivo

Classifica
per

generale categoria Cognome

110
151
195
203

N NDNN-DAA A A A A A A A
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UCCELLARI
BENEDETTI
BALDINI
FRANZESE
GUIDA
MONTORSI
DONATI
CORRADINI
BENEDETTI
CAPITANI
TIEZZI
BENEVENTI
LORUSSO
SCHIOPPO
SERAFINI
MURA
BELMONTE
MORI
AGAZZANI
BARBARI
CAPPUCCI
ZACCARELLI
CAMELLINI
VETTORELLO

Nome
DAVIDE
NICOLA
EROS
SALVATORE
ENzZO

LUCA

ALESSANDRO

MARCO
LORENZO
FILIPPO
PAOLO
FABIO
LEONARDO
STEFANO
TOMMASO
GEMINIANO
CARMINE
ALESSIO
MARCO
MARCO
ALESSIO
EUGENIO
MATTEO
CLAUDIO

Anno
1991
1985
1994
1991
1987
1986
1985
1992
1988
1985
1986
1986
1989
1988
1991
1986
1988
1985
1994
1985
1991
1986
1991
1986

Sesso

=TT ESZSZEZEIZEZEESEEESEZESZEZEEELES

Societa

LA FRATELLANZA 1874
PENTATHLON MODENA
CORRADINI RUBIERA
RCM CASINALBO
CORRADINI RUBIERA
RCM CASINALBO

MDS PANARIAGROUP
RCM CASINALBO
PENTATHLON MODENA
GHIRLANDINA ATLETICA
RCM CASINALBO
CITTANOVA

RCM CASINALBO

LA FRATELLANZA 1874
NONANTOLA POLISPORTIVA
RCM CASINALBO

PICO RUNNERS

SAN DONNINO

MDS PANARIAGROUP
SAN DONNINO

UISP MODENA

PICO RUNNERS

UISP MODENA
GRANAROLO

Categ.
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Ordine
d'arrivo per
Pettorale Tempo
59 15:14.90 3
58 15:56.25 6
150 16:13.16 8
99 16:29.84 11
111 16:34.67 16
114 16:39.19 18
129 17:23.46 33
30 17:28.43 38
204 17:48.62 45
26 18:06.22 53
46 18:12.99 59
222 18:22.02 63
50 18:28.99 66
56 18:43.94 74
121 18:48.61 75
29 18:53.68 78
33 18:54.59 79
88 18:55.38 81
224 18:57.59 83
155 19:00.63 87
86 19:07.82 93
21 19:20.10 101
66 19:25.15 104

N NDNN-LDAA A A A A A A A
DRN 20PNV DTRDN OO NDORWN =

140 19:29.12 107 24
14 19:30.61 108 25
36 19:34.95 112 26
64 19:37.02 115 27
156 19:45.63 120 28
9 19:51.36 122 29
31 19:57.33 128 30
106 19:567.69 129 31
101 20:00.60 132 32

Classifica

generale categoria Cognome

MANFREDINI

DE FRANCESCO

BENINCASA
TAPARELLI
LIGABUE
TENANI
BUSELLI
MESSORI
RONCAGLIA
VENTURINO
ESPOSITO
BORTOLOTTI
GUIDI
GAZZOTTI
CERFOGLI
GATTA
LONGAGNANI
MEDICI
REALE
SENATORE
MASSIMI
PRATIZZOLI
GASPARINI
PLESSI
PEDERZINI
CORSINI
BOLDINI
FABBRI
BATTAGLIOLA
CAMPADELLI
ANTONAZZO
MANCA

Nome
TOMMASO
LUCA
DAVIDE
STEFANO
MATTEO LEO
ALESSIO
FRANCESCO
MARCELLO
MARCO
CLAUDIO
ALESSANDRO
ALBERTO
ALESSIO
ALESSANDRO
DAVIDE
PIETRO
MARCO
MARCO
PASQUALE
LUCA
FRANCESCO
ALBERTO
ANDREA
ALAN

IVAN
FABRIZIO
FRANCO
MIRCO
ENRICO
VALERIO
STEFANO
IVANO

Anno
1980
1982
1975
1978
1980
1979
1977
1976
1974
1974
1975
1974
1975
1975
1979
1982
1978
1977
1976
1974
1982
1976
1982
1974
1974
1977
1974
1974
1976
1977
1974
1975

Sesso Societa

=TS EZTEEZEEZEEEEIEEIESIEEEIEEEIEEIEEEIEZEELZEELSE L

MDS PANARIAGROUP

MDS PANARIAGROUP
MADONNINA

MDS PANARIAGROUP
PENTATHLON MODENA

GABBI BO

MONTE SAN PIETRO POL.
ART-TORRAZZO

SAN DONNINO

UISP PARMA

INTERFORZE MODENA
FORMIGINESE PODISTICA
PRIVé MODENA RUNNERS 2.0
NONANTOLA POLISPORTIVA
FIORANESE PODISTICA
MONTE SANT'ANGELO GR.POD.
PRIVé MODENA RUNNERS 2.0
DORANDO PIETRI CARPI

PICO RUNNERS

MADONNINA

LIPPO CALDERARA PODISTICA
LA PATRIA CARPI

HAPPY RUNNER

LA ROCCAG.S.
CASTELNUOVO RANGONE
QUELLI DI NOVI

INTERFORZE MODENA
MADONNINA

UISP MODENA
CASTELFRANCO EMILIA PODISTICA
LIPPO CALDERARA PODISTICA
PICO RUNNERS

Categ.
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128
187
164
127
207
85
27
19

216
167
82
69

20:01.80
20:03.74
20:04.31
20:06.69
20:16.53
20:21.37
20:39.59
20:40.06
21:28.12
21:46.37
22:24.85
24:08.79
25:15.81
25:53.93

134
136
137
138
145
149
162
163
182
193
204
235
238
241

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

MULEO
LEVRATTI
PALTRINIERI
TREBBI
ANDREOTTI
BALBONI
CHILETTI
DEBBI
FIORE
RUSSO
BERTUSI
BUSELLI
DAVOLI
TORELLI

LUCA
ROBERTO
LUCA
BRUNO
GIORDANO
ANDREA
EGIDIO
ALESSANDRO
SAVERIO
ROSARIO
FABIO
LORIS
GIOVANNI
ALBERTO

1979
1976
1979
1977
1974
1983
1976
1977
1975
1974
1974
1981
1980
1976

=SS EEEESEELZELESERL

MONTE SAN PIETRO POL.

LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO
MADONNINA

MONTE SAN PIETRO POL.
CASTELFRANCO EMILIA PODISTICA
LIPPO CALDERARA PODISTICA
VAL NIZZOLA PODISTICA
MODENA ATLETICA
ACQUAVIVA AMATORI ATL.
U.l.S.P.

SASSOLESE PODISTICA
MADONNINA

VIRTUS CASALGRANDE
SCANDIANO ATLETICA
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Pettorale
90
97

170
223
108
16
107
102
100
116
179
152
133
199
192
146
71
190
125
213
118
115
91
198
109
65
119
181
110
39
148
37

Tempo
16:26.70
16:32.87
16:34.14
16:56.31
17:00.67
17:06.44
17:07.48
17:15.04
17:22.44
17:24.38
17:28.02
17:30.06
17:31.32
17:32.84
17:33.60
17:44.71
17:58.72
17:59.79
18:06.52
18:06.79
18:13.42
18:13.84
18:22.67
18:26.58
18:35.72
18:41.09
18:41.35
18:50.19
18:53.31
18:54.98
18:57.92
18:59.04

Ordine
d'arrivo

Classifica
per

generale categoria Cognome

10
13
15
20
22
25
26
28
32
34
37
39
40
42
43
44
50
52
54
55
60
61
64
65
68
70
72
76
77
80
84
85
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MAZZI
BONFIGLIOLI
PIACENTINI
STOPAZZINI
BARBUTI
CALZA
CORTI
PALTRINIERI
MELETTI
SAVOIA
TESTA
BASCHIERI
MASELLI
MASELLI
VENTURELLI
LEONELLI
DENTI
SPEZZANI
FOLIGNO
ZANELLI
MENGHINI
BASCHIERI
CASSANELLI
NEGRO
TONI
GENTILE
LOMBARDO
BONINI
BABBINI
MARRI
BICCIOCCHI
BAGLIO

Nome
GIANLUCA
GIANCARLO
ALBERTO
EMILIANO
STEFANO
LORENZO
MASSIMO
ENRICO
LUIGI
FABIO
NELLO
STEFANO
MARCO
MATTEO
RINALDO
LUCA
STEFANO
FABRIZIO
ROBERTO
STEFANO
FRANCO
GIULIANO
ANDREA
GIANCARLO
MICHELE
FABRIZIO
GASPARE
MARCO
MARCO
CLAUDIO
CARLO
DOMENICO

Anno
1970
1970
1969
1973
1971
1973
1968
1967
1968
1971
1969
1967
1969
1973
1969
1972
1970
1970
1970
1964
1973
1965
1968
1968
1965
1972
1964
1965
1964
1964
1971
1967

Sesso

TSI EZEEZEEEEIEZEIEIZEEEIZEIEIEZEIEEIEZEIEEZEZELRS

Societa

LA PATRIA CARPI

LA FRATELLANZA 1874
RCM CASINALBO
ART-TORRAZZO
FRIGNANO ATLETICA
NONANTOLA POLISPORTIVA
MDS PANARIAGROUP
MEDOLLESI PODISTI
QUELLI DI NOVI

MONTE SAN PIETRO POL.
RAVONE A.P.D. DIP AUSL BO
MADONNINA

CITTANOVA

CITTANOVA

LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO
PRIVé MODENA RUNNERS 2.0
MDS PANARIAGROUP

LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO
MADONNINA

GNARRO JET MATTEI
FIORANESE PODISTICA
CORRADINI RUBIERA

LA PATRIA CARPI

SAN DAMASO POL.
GABBI BO

LA FRATELLANZA 1874
FIORANESE PODISTICA
LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO
GNARRO JET MATTEI
PICO RUNNERS
RUBIERESE PODISTICA
UISP MODENA

Categ.
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113
105
210
130
211
13
218
157
112
189
45
25
219

81
92
137
49
84
117
93
15
200
162
122
182
203
193
120

17
24
220
225
77

19:04.86
19:07.03
19:07.39
19:10.45
19:17.66
19:21.63
19:23.38
19:25.96
19:32.60
19:34.24
19:37.38
19:561.73
19:56.44
20:09.40
20:09.85
20:12.19
20:13.77
20:24.90
20:31.33
20:33.42
20:37.06
20:45.88
20:50.46
20:52.71
20:54.97
20:57.28
21:04.08
21:18.85
21:39.54
21:50.65
22:08.43
22:16.16
22:17.08
22:48.27
22:56.26

89
91
92
95
99
102
103
105
109
111
116
123
127
139
140
143
144
150
154
156
159
164
165
167
168
169
174
179
190
194
198
201
202
212
217

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

BUSSI
PEDRETTI
CRESPI
CAVAZZUTI
VECCHI
LUPPI
BOVINA
VERATI
LONGAGNANI
RASPONI
VESCOVINI
ALBANESE
ZAGANELLI
FAGGIOLI
TOLLARI
MARANI
MOSCHETTA
LUGLI

FARRI
ARCARI
DELLAQUILA
ROSSI

LAINO
COPPOLA
RONCHI
COMASTRI
TAGLIAFERRI
ZAMBELLI
VINAZZANI
PAOLINELLI
RICCI
MAGNANI
FONTANA
MUSIANI
PATE

PAOLO
ANDREA
MARCO
PAOLO
MASSIMO
DANIELE
MICHELE
MARCO
ANDREA
ANDREA
MIRCO
LUCIANO
MASSIMO
LORENZO
CLAUDIO
CRISTIAN
ANDREA
ALBERTO
PAOLO
ALFREDO
CARMINE
LUCA
PAOLO
DOMENICO
CLAUDIO
PAOLO
GIANLUCA
LUCA
MASSIMO
ALBERTO
GIANLUCA
ANDREA
ANDREA
STEFANO
FABIO

1973
1970
1965
1965
1967
1971
1964
1968
1970
1967
1965
1967
1970
1972
1967
1971
1967
1968
1969
1967
1967
1967
1967
1968
1966
1966
1969
1970
1964
1969
1970
1966
1965
1969
1967
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MDS PANARIAGROUP
MIRANDOLESI PODISTI

LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO
FORMIGINESE PODISTICA
CITTANOVA
ART-TORRAZZO

PORTA SARAGOZZA
MADONNINA

LA PATRIA CARPI

LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO
INTERFORZE MODENA
CIBENO ATLETICA

PORTA SARAGOZZA
MODENESE PODISTICA
FRIGNANO ATLETICA
PICO RUNNERS

SAN DAMASO POL.

SAN DONNINO

HAPPY RUNNER
FORMIGINESE PODISTICA
PICO RUNNERS
GAZZETTA RUNNERS CLUB
LIPPO CALDERARA PODISTICA
MADONNINA

FIORANESE PODISTICA
LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO
PIACENZA ATLETICA

LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO
FIORANESE PODISTICA
MELITO ATLETICA
FORMIGINESE PODISTICA
PICO RUNNERS
GRANAROLO

ZOLA ATL.

INTERFORZE MODENA
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180
165
41
132
124
44
52

23:04.80
23:16.47
23:28.33
23:32.68
23:45.84
27:08.77
32:45.71

220
224
228
229
232
247
251

68
69
70
71
72
73
74

BERTOLOTTI
BERNINI
RAIMONDI
PANINI
GRAVILI

DI PRINZIO
GAGLIARDI

MATTEO
AMEDEO
PAOLO
MASSIMO
VITO
EUGENIO
ROMANO

1969
1966
1969
1966
1964
1964
1970

==L

LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO
MADONNINA
CAMPOGALLIANO POL.
FORMIGINESE PODISTICA
FIORANESE PODISTICA
INTERFORZE MODENA
CORRIFERRARA ATLETICA

CHONONONONONS



Pettorale
144
149
188
151
217
171
138
177
196
153

38
89
1
74
34
205
73
202
28
76
185
158
96
47
159
163
11
23
161
160
212
51

Tempo
17:16.93
17:27.71
17:32.63
17:51.47
18:11.64
18:29.78
18:36.73
18:41.15
18:56.48
18:59.25
19:05.48
19:09.86
19:16.28
19:35.44
19:38.37
19:45.00
19:46.16
19:59.27
20:01.91
20:10.04
20:10.67
20:19.90
20:20.28
20:21.16
20:28.20
20:29.09
20:51.31
20:57.93
20:59.42
21:00.89
21:31.06
21:31.74

Ordine
d'arrivo

Classifica
per

generale categoria Cognome

30
36
41
46
58
67
69
71
82
86
90
94
98
114
117
119
121
131
135
141
142
146
147
148
152
153
166
170
171
172
184
185

N NDNNLDAA A A A A A A A
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CASTELLI
PALMERI
MAFFEI
STRADI
CORSINOTTI
LUSCIANNA
TRENTI
SAVOIA
POMPINI
PIGNATTI
CONSERVA
GABBI
CECCARINI
COGOTTI

FRANCESCATO

BARTOLOTTI
AZZANI
DELUCA
GUIDETTI
LANARO
DIODATO
PERRICONE
G0OzzI
VENTURELLI
ROSSETTO
FINO

BONINI
VANDELLI
GROSSI
SOLMI

DE MARIA
DAVOLI

Nome
GIORDANO
MAURIZIO
FRANCO
GIANLUCA
MEDARDO
VITO
AMEDEO
ENRICO
CORRADO
ANDREA
MARIO
CARLO
PAOLO
GIOVANNI
DINO
ANGELO
PAOLO
FRANCESCO
FABIO
DINO
MERCURIO
GAETANO
ETTORE
ROBERTO
CLAUDIO
MASSIMO
MASSIMO
GIORGIO
GIOVANNI
STEFANO
GIANNI
LORENZO

Anno
1962
1955
1958
1963
1960
1960
1959
1962
1959
1963
1961
1961
1963
1954
1962
1963
1959
1958
1961
1963
1958
1959
1958
1962
1962
1959
1958
1962
1958
1958
1955
1963

Sesso
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Societa

PRIVé MODENA RUNNERS 2.0

CASTENASO ATLETICA
LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO
MADONNINA
FRIGNANO ATLETICA
RCM CASINALBO

SAN DAMASO POL.
RCM CASINALBO

SAN DONNINO
MADONNINA
GHIRLANDINA ATLETICA
LA PATRIA CARPI
GABBI BO

OLIMPIA VIGNOLA
CIBENO ATLETICA
GRANAROLO

OLIMPIA VIGNOLA
SPORTINSIEME
CIBENO ATLETICA
UISP MODENA

LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO
MADONNINA
MADONNINA
FRIGNANO ATLETICA
MADONNINA
MADONNINA
SASSOLESE PODISTICA
OLIMPIA VIGNOLA
MADONNINA
MADONNINA

SAN DONNINO
SASSOLESE PODISTICA

Categ.
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183
184
10
208
139
67
166
201
98
32
12
131
95
135

123

21:36.42
21:36.95
21:45.65
22:03.15
22:10.29
22:11.27
22:28.22
22:29.71
22:40.14
22:53.04
23:14.25
23:17.11
23:24.04
23:33.74
23:53.84
26:39.06

188
189
192
197
199
200
207
208
209
216
222
225
227
230
233
246

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

COMPAGNI
COSTI

RIGHI

LUGLI

DI MARTINO
ZUCCHERI
ZACCARELLI
CONSOLI
BEGA
LONGAGNANI
BARBOLINI
BEVINI
OLIANI
CAVEDONI
MACCHITELLI
MEDICI

ERNESTO
VALTER
MAURO
SILVERIO
GAETANO
MARCO
WILLIAM
PIERLUIGI
ADRIANO
GIOVANNI
FABRIZIO
GIAMPAOLO
STEFANO
PAOLO
GIULIANO
MASSIMO

1961
1962
1962
1961
1963
1956
1963
1958
1958
1955
1960
1961
1960
1962
1958
1958

EE=ITEEEEEEEEEZEEIZEELSERL

LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO

LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO

SAN DONNINO

CIBENO ATLETICA

LA ROCCA G.S.

LIPPO CALDERARA PODISTICA
MADONNINA

FORESE NORD
CAMPOGALLIANO POL.

PRIVé MODENA RUNNERS 2.0
SASSOLESE PODISTICA
FORMIGINESE PODISTICA
UISP MODENA

CITTANOVA

SAN DONNINO

FIORANESE PODISTICA
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Ordine Classifica

d'arrivo per
Pettorale Tempo generale categoria Cognome Nome Anno Sesso  Societa Categ.

53 19:51.75 124 1 PIERLI ROMANO 1951 M LA FRATELLANZA 1874 E
87 19:56.37 126 2 RICCI DINO 1951 M FORMIGINESE PODISTICA E
43 21:03.88 173 3 BEDESCHI ENRICO 1951 M CORRADINI RUBIERA E
206 21:22.77 181 4 OCCHI GIULIANO 1948 M CASTELFRANCO EMILIA PODISTICA E
83 21:30.56 183 5 ZOBOLI MAURO 1949 M LIPPO CALDERARA PODISTICA E
134 21:58.56 196 6 VECCHI GIORGIO 1951 M CITTANOVA E
136 22:40.84 210 7 SPINELLI GUIDO 1951 M ART-TORRAZZO E
75 22:48.79 214 8 MORGESE GIUSEPPE 1952 M LIPPO CALDERARA PODISTICA E

7 22:57.00 218 9 LUPPI ANSELMO 1952 M MIRANDOLESI PODISTI E
142 23:09.87 221 10 MAMELI SALVATORE 1950 M SASSOLESE PODISTICA E
186 23:22.96 226 11 IORI OTTAVIO GIULIANO 1947 M LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO E
191 23:37.15 231 12 TREMOSINI ENNIO 1946 M LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO E
226 25:03.73 236 13 CAGGIANO GIUSEPPE 1953 M LIPPO CALDERARA PODISTICA E
141 25:05.10 237 14 CATALANO SIMONE 1952 M LA ROCCA G.S. E



Ordine Classifica

d'arrivo per
Pettorale Tempo generale categoria Cognome Nome Anno Sesso Societa Categ.
432 17:12.16 27 1 RICCI LAURA 1979 F CORRADINI RUBIERA F
450 17:16.64 29 2 ANTOLA IRENE 1988 F LIVORNO ATLETICA F
412 17:59.68 51 3 COCCHI FRANCESCA 1993 F CORRADINI RUBIERA F
441 18:09.94 57 4 MATTIOLI GIULIA 1994 F RCM CASINALBO F
418 18:43.55 73 5 PIERLI FIORENZA 1980 F CORRADINI RUBIERA F
401 19:10.85 96 6 REBUZZI MANUELA 1983 F SINTOFARM F
420 19:20.01 100 7 FONTANA ELISA 1976 F MDS PANARIAGROUP F
452 19:44.69 118 8 CASTELLANA PAOLA 1990 F ALTERATLETICA F
443 19:52.50 125 9 BALLESTRI GIULIA 1987 F MOLLIFICIO MODENESE F
451 20:31.45 155 10 FERMI SILVIA 1975 F BIPEDI ASD F
406 20:34.97 157 11 DEL CARLO SONIA 1974 F FORMIGINESE PODISTICA F
433 20:37.12 160 12 LANCELLOTTI LIDIA 1991 F RCM CASINALBO F
425 20:38.90 161 13 CASONI ELISA 1975 F SAN DONNINO F
436 21:15.17 178 14 MICHELINI TANIA 1982 F PENTATHLON MODENA F
427 21:34.98 187 15 NORI GIORGIA 1976 F RCM CASINALBO F
408 22:27.87 206 16 MAI JENNIFER 1980 F AQUADELA BOLOGNA F
423 22:43.33 211 17 CAVALIERI DANIELA 1974 F CASTELNUOVO RANGONE F
409 22:57.43 219 18 BOSI STEFANIA 1988 F PICO RUNNERS F
431 26:03.56 244 19 MASSIMI CRISTINA 1977 F LIPPO CALDERARA PODISTICA F



Pettorale
426
438
437
434
439
430
444
429
402
424
407
447
415
410
445
403
422
413
440
442

Tempo
17:18.02
17:52.66
19:28.94
19:58.93
20:01.60
20:35.94
21:08.21
21:08.55
21:13.96
22:24.95
22:52.76
23:14.99
24:05.44
25:22.34
25:30.99
26:00.23
26:32.34
29:36.01
33:58.70
33:59.03

Ordine
d'arrivo

Classifica
per

generale categoria Cognome

31
47
106
130
133
158
175
176
177
205
215
223
234
239
240
243
245
249
252
253
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MORLINI
ALFIERI
MALVERTI
REGGIANI
VENTURELLI
CUOGHI
CORRADINI
BERNARDONI
BETTINI
VENTURELLI
MANTOVI
NEVIANI
GIOVANRLLI
TEBALDI
CECCARELLI
RESTUCCIA
BARILE
FUOCO
FAVA
FERRO

Nome
ISABELLA
ROSA
RAFFAELLA
STEFANIA
ANNAMARIA
SABRINA
ROSSELLA
ORNELLA
ELISA

SARA
ROBERTA
EMILIA
BARBARA
MARIA CRISTINA
KATIA
GIOVANNA
MARIA
TERESA
ALESSANDRA
MARIA

Anno
1971
1970
1972
1972
1964
1970
1964
1965
1972
1971
1966
1972
1969
1965
1973
1973
1964
1965
1967
1973

Sesso
F

M T T M T T T MMM TTT T

Societa

SCANDIANO ATLETICA
REGGIO EVENTS
FIORANESE PODISTICA
SAN DONNINO
MOLLIFICIO MODENESE
CORRADINI RUBIERA
CORRADINI RUBIERA
FRIGNANO ATLETICA
MELITO ATLETICA

RCM CASINALBO

PRIVé MODENA RUNNERS 2.0
LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO
FRIGNANO ATLETICA
MDS PANARIAGROUP
LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO
SAN DONNINO
INTERFORZE MODENA
INTERFORZE MODENA
MADONNINA

RAVONE A.P.D. DIP AUSL BO

Categ.

NN NONONANONINONOINNNANANONONONONONONO)



Pettorale
416
428
411
405
435
404
419
414
421

Tempo
19:35.15
21:20.01
21:33.78
21:41.42
22:48.49
25:53.95
27:54.05
29:36.30
33:59.38

Ordine
d'arrivo

Classifica
per

generale categoria Cognome

113
180
186
191
213
242
248
250
254
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MARASCHI
MONTORSI
RICCHETTI
LIGABUE
FANTI
BONINI
RASPINI
PATRONCINI
DI FOGGIA

Nome

GIULIANA
ROSSANA
MARIA EUGENIA
ANNAMARIA
CLAUDIA
VIVIANA
ANNAMARIA
MONICA

ANNA

Anno
1962
1962
1958
1962
1962
1963
1958
1962
1962

Sesso
F
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Societa

SAN DONNINO

FORMIGINESE PODISTICA
CORRADINI RUBIERA

SAN DONNINO

LIPPO CALDERARA PODISTICA
SASSOLESE PODISTICA

SAN DONNINO

INTERFORZE MODENA

MDS PANARIAGROUP

Categ.
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